Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Techniks ER Precision Inch Collets - Series ER25

Thank you for shopping with us!

EOASAW 20% off SALE on Techniks ER Collets!

* Runout (T.I.R.) only 0.0002"

* Collapse range: 0.039"

¢ Collet sets available

* Also available in metric sizes

Our ER collets are the best in the industry. They are made from high-carbon bearing steel that is heat-treated for
improved flexibility and longer life. Each collet is precisely ground and honed using a swiss technique, then
individually inspected and tested for quality. Compatible with DR, RD, ESX, AR, & BR series collets. For best rigidity

Use the table (below] for selecting your replacement collets.
ER collets all have unigue length and diameter measurements.

ER Size L D
ER8 13mm {51")  8.5mm (.33")
g —— ER11 18mm (708")  11.5mm (45")
? T ER16  27.5mm(1.08"  17mm (.67")
-D ER20  31.5mm (124"  2imm(.83")
_L ER25 34mm (1.34")  26mm (1.027)
L ER32 AOmm (1.57")  33mm(1.3")

ER40 46mm (1.81")  #mm (1.81%
ERS0 60 mm (2.36")  52mm {2.05%)

and cutter life use PowerCOAT nuts.


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

Item #
04225-3/32
04225-5/32
04225-7/32
04225-9/32
04225-11/32
04225-13/32
04225-15/32
04225-17/32
04225-19/32
04225-1/8
04225-3/16
04225-1/4
04225-5/16
04225-3/8
04225-7/16
04225-1/2
04225-9/16
04225-5/8
04225-3/4

Manufacturer

Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks

Series

ER 25
ER 25
ER 25
ER 25
ER 25
ER 25
ER 25
ER 25
ER 25
ER 25
ER 25
ER 25
ER 25
ER 25
ER 25
ER 25
ER 25
ER 25
ER 25

Range

0.054 to 0.093
0.117 to 0.156
0.179t0 0.218
0.242 t0 0.281
0.304 t0 0.343
0.367 to 0.406
0.429 to 0.468
0.492 to 0.531
0.554 t0 0.593
0.086t0 0.125
0.148 t0 0.187
0.211 to 0.250
0.273t0 0.312
0.336 to 0.375
0.398 to 0.437
0.461 to 0.500
0.523 to 0.562
0.586 to 0.625
0.711to 0.750

Shank
3/32in
5/32in
7/32 in
9/32in
11/32in
13/32in
15/32in
17/32in
19/32in
1/8in
3/16 in
1/4in
5/16 in
3/8in
7/16 in
1/2in
9/16 in
5/8 in
3/4in

Price

$42.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$42.00



